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TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PILLON MARA 1 27 0 0 228 255 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CONEAN GIOVANNA 2 29 0 0 172 201 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GIONCO ANNA 3 26,50 0 0 158 184,50 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MANZATO GIOVANNA 4 23,50 0 0 156 179,50 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ARCURIA CARMELA 5 19 2 0 151 172 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CREMONESE SANDRA 6 33 0 0 132 165 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM RONCA LAURA 7 24,50 0 0 137 161,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM TULLIO CHIARA 8 33 24 0 103 160 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM POL MAURA 9 28 23 0 109 160 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM NAPPI ALESSIO 10 33 20 0 96 149 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MAURO STEFANIA 11 28 0 0 120 148 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BIDOIA STELLA 12 26,50 0 0 120 146,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ANASTASI RAFFAELLA 13 27 3 0 114 144 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MARCONATO DORA 14 33 9,50 0 100 142,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BONETTI MARIA CONCETTA 15 19,50 12,50 0 107 139 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MONTELEONE MARINA 16 33 16 0 90 139 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM IMBO' ALESSIO 17 33 5 0 98 136 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MARCHESE CARLO FRANCESCO 18 28 0 0 108 136 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM FIORINI SILVIA 19 33 3,50 0 96 132,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM POSSAMAI SILVIA 20 33 5 0 93 131 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DA RIN PAGNETTO ROSARIA 21 33 12 0 84 129 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ROSINI RAFFAELLA 22 26 0,50 0 99 125,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM VICINO SIMONA 23 26 0 0 96 122 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM LO BELLO NAZARENA 24 26 19 0 76 121 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BELLATO ELISA 25 33 85 0 2 120 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM TIDEI SILVIA 26 29 0 0 90 119 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM VALENTINI FRANCESCA 27 33 12,50 0 66 111,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM NENSI UMBERTO 28 33 0 0 78 111 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DEL GROSSO NAIKE 29 28,50 10 0 72 110,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DI BUCCIO SARA 30 33 4,50 0 72 109,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CIPOLLA SAMANTHA 31 26,50 0 0 82 108,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BIASOTTO LARA 32 27 2,50 0 78 107,50 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PERROTTA CATERINA 33 33 1 0 72 106 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GIRARDI SARA 34 28 10 0 68 106 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GNONI FEDERICA INES 35 33 9 0 60 102 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MILANI MARIN LAURA EMMA 36 27 51 0 24 102 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MASTROIANNI MARIA 37 29 0 0 72 101 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MARCHESIN SILENA 38 26,50 0 0 72 98,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BASEI MATILDE 39 29 0,50 0 68 97,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CREMA ISABELLA 40 25,50 0 0 72 97,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GRASSO FRANCESCA 41 33 0 0 64 97 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SOMERO LUCIA 42 33 4 0 56 93 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM NEGRO FRANCESCO 43 33 0 0 60 93 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PANONTIN FRANCESCA 44 33 12 0 48 93 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM D'AMICO LUANA 45 33 3,50 0 56 92,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ANTONELLO NICOLETTA 46 33 0 0 59 92 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BUSATO MARTINA 47 33 2,50 0 56 91,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SBARRA LISA 48 33 3 0 54 90 NO X
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TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PIAVENTO SABRINA 49 33 4 0 52 89 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ZANCHETTA BARBARA 50 26,50 0 0 61 87,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CICCARELLO ELENA 51 33 6 0 48 87 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM VACCHER ROBERTO 52 33 12 0 41 86 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CURRELI FRANCESCA 53 33 0,50 0 52 85,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MORO FEDERICA 54 33 0 0 51 84 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CASAGRANDE GIULIANO 55 33 3 0 48 84 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ALBERTI CARLOTTA 56 28,50 0 0 54 82,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM TOVAZZI ANTONELLA 57 33 3 0 45 81 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BASEOTTO ELISA 58 33 0 0 48 81 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MORRA FRANCESCO 59 27,50 2,50 0 50 80 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CREMONESE ELENA 60 28 2 0 48 78 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GRASSIA SALVATORE 61 33 33 0 12 78 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ZAMBON IRENE 62 29 0 0 48 77 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MARCON FRANCESCA 63 26,50 4,50 0 46 77 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM FREGONESE CHIARA 64 28,50 0 0 48 76,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM COTRONEO FRANCESCO 65 21,50 1,50 0 53 76 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DI FRANCISCA GIULIA 66 29 5 0 42 76 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DE BORTOLI SARA 67 33 0 0 43 76 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CASETTA SILVIA 68 29 0 0 47 76 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BUSATO SIMONETTA 69 25,50 0 0 50 75,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM RUBERTI SAMUELA 70 26,50 0 0 49 75,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DRAGO FRANCESCA 71 33 6 0 36 75 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GRASSO SEBASTIANO 72 33 0 0 42 75 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CONTE MARIAENRICA 73 33 7,50 0 34 74,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SILECI GIUSEPPE 74 33 0,50 0 40 73,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CASELLATO ANNA 75 33 26,50 0 12 71,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BERTELLI VALENTINA 76 24,50 0,50 0 46 71 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BORTOLETTO LUCIA 77 29 0 0 42 71 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MANFRE' SILVANA 78 29 11 0 30 70 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ANGIOI ANNA MARIA 79 28 0 0 42 70 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PARPINELLO SIMONA 80 25 0 0 44 69 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MARCHESIN MATTEO 81 33 0 0 36 69 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MENEGALDO SIMONE 82 33 1,50 0 33,50 68 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM RIGGIOLA MARIANNA 83 26,50 20 0 21 67,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BASSETTO ZULEIKA 84 33 0 0 34 67 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM COSTABILE GIULIA 85 33 8 0 24 65 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM FALCO LUIGI PASQUALE 86 27 8 0 30 65 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BARBAZZA GIULIA 87 28,50 18 0 18 64,50 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM NERONI FRANCESCA 88 26 14 0 24 64 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM FORMOSO VALENTINA CARMINA 89 28 12 0 24 64 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PREVITERA MARIO 90 33 6 0 24 63 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GRAZIANI FEDERICO 91 33 5,50 0 24 62,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DORIGO MARTINA 92 33 5 0 24 62 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BARBAGALLO GIULIA 93 33 16 0 13 62 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DE GASPARI SARA 94 28,50 9,50 0 24 62 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SIMONARO MARIA 95 26 5 0 30 61 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DE ZOTTIS MICHELA 96 29 0 0 32 61 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MARCUZZO ENZO 97 33 3 0 25 61 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BENI ELENA 98 33 9,50 0 18 60,50 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GASPARONI ALESSANDRO 99 33 2 0 24 59 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GIAMMARIONI ELISA 100 29 6 0 24 59 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MANZAN ANJELICA 101 33 2 0 24 59 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SANDRIN DEBI 102 33 2 0 24 59 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM VANDELLI LISA 103 26,50 2 0 30 58,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM COZZUOL LETIZIA 104 27,50 6 0 24 57,50 NO
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TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ZAMUNER GIORGIA 105 33 0 0 24 57 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DANESE ANTONIO 106 27,50 11 0 18 56,50 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SIMBULA MARIA-GIOVANNA 107 27 0 0 29 56 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CASAGRANDE ISABELLA 108 28 0 0 28 56 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SARTORE MARCO 109 33 11 0 12 56 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DE PASCALI MARIA TATIANA 110 29 3 0 24 56 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CESCON STEFANO 111 28,50 3 0 24 55,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM FAVERO ROBERTA 112 28 3 0 24 55 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GIROTTO LUDOVICA 113 33 3,50 0 18 54,50 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SCOMPARIN ANNA 114 33 1,50 0 19 53,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ARSETTA BARBARA 115 23 0 0 30 53 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PIEROBON ISABELLA 116 26,50 12,50 0 14 53 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM FURLANETTO FEDERICA 117 29 0 0 24 53 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MESSINA NADIA 118 33 2 0 18 53 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM VENCATO CATERINA 119 29 5 0 18 52 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GIORGETTA ALESSANDRO 120 29 4,50 0 18 51,50 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DIOTALLEVI SARAH 121 29 9 0 12 50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CHIAROT MATTEO 122 33 1 0 16 50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM FERRARETTI BIANCAMARIA 123 27,50 10 0 12 49,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BARSI MICHELA 124 29 2 0 18 49 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MARSURA STEFANIA 125 33 16 0 0 49 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM VILLA CRISTIAN 126 33 0,50 0 13 46,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM TESTON CRISTINA 127 33 11 0 2 46 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BASSAN PAOLA 128 33 6 0 6 45 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GUBIOLO LAURA 129 33 0 0 12 45 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ZAVA GIULIA 130 33 12 0 0 45 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM RIGAMONTI FEDERICO 131 33 12 0 0 45 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ASILIO ELENA 132 33 0 0 12 45 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PAGOTTO SARA 133 28 0 0 16 44 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GRANZIERA MARZIA 134 33 3 0 8 44 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MARINO SONIA AURA 135 33 3 0 8 44 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PITZALIS VERA 136 33 9 0 2 44 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BARATELLA FRANCESCA 137 33 4 0 6 43 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DE LUCIA ANGELA 138 18 9,50 0 15 42,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM NEGRO LORENZO 139 33 3 0 6 42 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MARTORANA MARINELLA 140 33 5 0 4 42 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DARIO CHIARA 141 33 4 0 3 40 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BOVO DAVIDE 142 33 0 0 6 39 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BERLESE BEATRICE 143 33 0 0 6 39 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BUSO MARCO 144 33 3 0 2 38 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BALDONI LORENZO 145 26 0 0 12 38 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ZACCARON EVITA 146 33 4,50 0 0 37,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PARAVISI RICCARDO 147 33 1 0 3 37 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GOBBO BEATRICE 148 23 1 0 12 36 NO X X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MASIER SIMONE 149 29 1 0 6 36 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM ZANARDO GIULIA 150 33 3 0 0 36 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM TRONCHIN DAVIDE 151 33 0 0 2 35 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SALVADOR BEATRICE 152 29 0 0 6 35 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM EBOLI BEATRICE 153 26 2 0 6 34 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM LUONGO ALESSANDRA 154 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CAMAROTTO LIA 155 29 4,50 0 0 33,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PEDATELLA ANDREA 156 29 4 0 0 33 NO X
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DE CONTI GIOELE 157 33 0 0 0 33 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BUSO GIORGIA 158 33 0 0 0 33 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CHICHI MARIO 159 33 0 0 0 33 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DANIELI CHIARA 160 33 0 0 0 33 NO
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TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PALMA MARIA VERONICA 161 33 0 0 0 33 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM TRENTIN ELEONORA 162 33 0 0 0 33 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM GRANELLO SILVIA 163 26,50 0,50 0 6 33 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM FORTE LISA 164 29 3 0 0 32 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CARDINI LEONARDO 165 29 2 0 0 31 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM CATRA ANDREA 166 25 0 0 6 31 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM PESCE ANDREA 167 29 0 0 2 31 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM DE PIZZOL STEFANO 168 29 1 0 0 30 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SACCARDO STEFANIA 169 27,50 2 0 0 29,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM BRISOTTO GIULIA 170 29 0 0 0 29 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SACCOCCI ERIKA 171 29 0 0 0 29 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM SVIGELI CARLO 172 24 0 0 4 28 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM MORO RUENA 173 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO
TV TVIC85700G A022 I 3 MM AMADIO EMANUELA 174 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO
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